
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Sunday 

El Mirado r Hotel,  Sacramento , California  Date  August  11 , 196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

9:30a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
12:00r 
12:15p 
1:15p 
4:15p 

Visiting i n suit e w/  Lloyd Hand,  Jack  Valenti , CCC , GER , MF. 
Speaker Unru h arrives  t o escort  VP  to  State  Capitol  -  departing  suite  w/  above at  10:50 
Arrive State  Capitol 
Address California  State  Democratic  Convention. 
Depart Stat e Capitol  w/ Speaker Unruh,  Lloyd  Hand,  by  car. 
Arrive Sacramento  Airport  -  departing  at  12:25. 
Arrive Los  Angele s Airport  -  departin g for  Texas  at  1:25p 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch  -  attends  KTB C Family  Party  at  Ranch. 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE : f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

6 

7 

12:25p 

1:15p 

Sacramento, 
Calif 

Los Angeles 

AF 
Jetstar 

Lloyd Hand,  MF,  CCC, 
Jack Valenti 

Bob Brunson,  MF,  Jack 
Valenti, CCC 

Los 
Angeles 

1:15p 

LBJ Ranch  4:15p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


