VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

{Day} Sunday

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

El Mirador Hotel, Sacramento, California Date_

Date August 11, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telen f or	hone t LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	9:30a 10:30a 11:00a 11:15a 12:00n 12:15p 1:15p			Visiting in suite w/Lloyd Hand, Jack Valenti, CCC, GER, MF. Speaker Unruh arrives to escrot VP to State Capitol - departing suite w/above at 10:5 Arrive State Capitol Address California State Democratic Convention. Depart State Capitol w/Speaker Unruh, Lloyd Hand, by car. Arrive Sacramento Airport - departing at 12:25. Arrive Los Angeles Airport - departing for Texas at 1:25p	0 :
8.	4:15p			Arrive LBJ Ranch - attends KTBC Family Party at Ranch.	

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A ~ Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
6.	12: 2 5p	Sacramento, Calif	AF Jetsta	Lloyd Hand, MF, CCC, Jack Valenti	Los Angeles	1:15p				
7.	1:15p	Los Angeles	11 11	Bob Brunson, MF, Jack Valenti, CCC	LBJ Ranc	h 4:15p				
•										
16 °										
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
							·			

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.